The Embedded I/O Company
TPMC632     Reconfigurable FPGA with 64 TTL I/O / 32 Diff. I/O
                    TPMC632-10R           TPMC632-19R without heat sink
 Application Information
The TPMC632 is a standard single-width 32 bit PMC
module providing a user configurable XC6SLX45T-2 or
XC6SLX100T-2 Spartan-6 FPGA. The integrated Spartan-
6’s PCIe Endpoint Block is connected to a PCIe-to-PCI

The Embedded I/O Company
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC632-10R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX45T-2, 128 MB DDR3, 32bit 33/66 MHz PCI, HD68 and P14 I/O, 64 TTL I/O
TPMC632-11R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX45T-2, 128 MB DDR3, 32bit 33/66 MHz PCI, HD68 and P14 I/O, 32 RS422
TPMC632-12R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX45T-2, 128 MB DDR3, 32bit 33/66 MHz PCI, HD68 and P14 I/O, 32 TTL I/O,
16 RS422
TPMC632-13R  Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX45T-2, 128 MB DDR3, 32bit 33/66 MHz PCI, HD68 and P14 I/O, 32 M-LVDS
TPMC632-14R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX45T-2, 128 MB DDR3, 32bit 33/66 MHz PCI, HD68 and P14 I/O, 32 TTL I/O,
16 M-LVDS
TPMC632-20R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX100T-2, 128 MB DDR3, 32bit 33/66 MHz PCI, HD68 and P14 I/O, 64 TTL I/O
TPMC632-21R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX100T-2, 128 MB DDR3, 32bit 33/66 MHz PCI, HD68 and P14 I/O, 32 RS422
TPMC632-22R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX100T-2, 128 MB DDR3, 32bit 33/66 MHz PCI, HD68 and P14 I/O, 32 TTL I/O,
16 RS422
TPMC632-23R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX100T-2, 128 MB DDR3, 32bit 33/66 MHz PCI, HD68 and P14 I/O, 32 M-LVDS
TPMC632-24R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX100T-2, 128 MB DDR3, 32bit 33/66 MHz PCI, HD68 and P14 I/O, 32 TTL I/O,
16 M-LVDS
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPMC632-DOC User Manual
TPMC632-FDK FPGA Development Kit for TPMC632, includes TPLD005 Example Design
Accessories
TA900-10R Program and Debug Box, USB, JTAG, 20pin FPC connector, including USB A-USB B and FPC
Flexcable
Software